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Bulbasaur
Ivysaur
Venusaur
Squirtle
Wartortle
Blastoise
Nidoran
Nidorino
Nidorina

. Nidoqueen
. Nidoking

. Gloom

. Vileplume
. Rhydon

. Gyrados

. Lapras

. Omanyte

. Omastar

. Kabuto

. Kabutops
. Aerodactyl
. Chikorita

. Bayleef

. Meganium
. Totodile

. Croconaw
. Feraligatr
. Pinsir

. Scyther

. Heracross
. Skarmory
. Larvitar

. Pupitar

. Tyranitar

. Treecko

. Grovyle

. Sceptile

. Mudkip

. Marshtomp
. Swampert
. Breloom

. Sharpedo
. Aron



44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
. Drapion
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

61

Lairon
Aggron
Flygon
Lileep
Cradily
Anorith
Armaldo
Tropius
Relicanth
Torterra
Mamoswine
Rampardos
Bastiodon
Gastrodon
Scolipede
Garchomp
Skorupi

Sandile
Krokorok
Krookodile
Tirtouga
Carracosta
Axew
Fraxure
Haxorus
Tyrunt
Tyrantrum
Amaura
Aurorus
Archeops
Toxapex
Jangmo-o
Hakamo-o
Kommo-o
Golisopod
Eelektrik
Eelektross
Yanmega
Tangrowth
Wishiwashi
Rhyperior
Turtonator



